Western Earth Surface Processes Team
Bonnie Murchey, Team Chief Scientist bmurchey@usgs.gov
Team Web address:  http://geology.wr.usgs.gov/wgmt/
345 Middlefield Road – M/S 975

Menlo Park, CA  94025      
(650) 329-                                                                                                              FAX 650/329-4936

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email

4924

Bedford, David

2-2248

MS-973

dbedford@usgs.gov
Bentley, Rachel


                Volunteer

not available
4880

Beyer, Larry
    
2-2243
                Emeritus

lbeyer@usgs.gov
4907

Bird, Kenneth

M-3006

MS-969

kbird@usgs.gov
5316

Blakely, Richard

2-2173

MS-989

blakely@usgs.gov
Booker, Fred


                Volunteer

not available
4940

Bouligand, Claire

   

MS-989

cbouligand@usgs.gov
4839

Brabb, Earl
   
2-2234
                Emeritus

ebrabb@usgs.gov




    
Rocklin
                Emeritus

ebrabb@earthlink.net
4917

Bridges, Kimberly

M-3200

MS-975

kbridges@usgs.gov 

Campbell, Diana


                Volunteer

not available
5321

Chuchel, Bruce

2-2152

MS-989

chuchel@usgs.gov
4901

Clements, Jeannie

M-3106

MS-975

jclement@usgs.gov
Collins, Tricia


                Volunteer

not available
4937

Cook, Harry
    
M-3016
   
Emeritus

hcook@usgs.gov




    
Redwood Shores


harryecook@comcast.net
4956

Cox, Brett

2-2278

MS-973

bcox@usgs.gov
4959

Ellen, Steve
    
M-3240
                Emeritus

sellen@compuserve.com
4929

Evarts, Russell

2-2241

MS-973

revarts@usgs.gov  
360/431-5812
Field Number
4942

Fitzgibbon, Todd

2-2251

MS-973

tfitz@usgs.gov
4658

Fleck, Robert

9G-006

MS-937

fleck@usgs.gov
4909

Gautier, Don

M-3046

MS-969

gautier@usgs.gov
5282

Glen, Jonathan

2-2166

MS-989

jglen@usgs.gov
5709

Grantz, Arthur


                Volunteer                arthurgrantz@usgs.gov
4988

Graymer, Russell

2-2282

MS-973

rgraymer@usgs.gov
650/322-9887
Gromme, C. Sherman 
                                Emeritus

csgromme@compuserve.com
5122

Gryc, George

2-2104
                Emeritus

ggryc@usgs.gov
4672

Hagstrum, Jonathan

9G-004

MS-937

jhag@usgs.gov
4962

Hanshaw, Maiana



Contractor
mhanshaw@usgs.gov
5303

Hildenbrand, Thomas
2-2175
                Emeritus

tom@usgs.gov
4932

Hillhouse, Jack

9G-002

MS-975

jhillhouse@usgs.gov
4943

Howard, Keith

2-2286

MS-973

khoward@usgs.gov
Howard, Linda
 

                Volunteer

not available
5430

Howell, David

2-2212
                Emeritus

dhowell@usgs.gov
Hsu, Leslie

  
                Volunteer

not available


4676

Ito, Brad


11-5

MS-937

bito@usgs.gov
5300

Jachens, Robert

2-2169

MS-989

jachens@usgs.gov
James, Chandra


                Volunteer

not available
4904

Keller, Margaret

M-3002

MS-969

mkeller@usgs.gov
4661

Kistler, Ronald

9G-008
                Emeritus

rkistler@usgs.gov
4939

Krause, Austin

M-1110

MS-975

jkrause@usgs.gov
5313

Langenheim, Victoria
2-2172

MS-989

zulanger@usgs.gov
4916 
  
Magoon, Leslie

M-3010
                Emeritus

lmagoon@usgs.gov


4978

Maher, Kate

2-2154

MS-973

kmaher@usgs.gov
4934

Malmon, Daniel

2-2154

MS-973

dmalmon@usgs.gov
4669

Mankinen, Edward

9G-002B

MS-937

emank@usgs.gov
4915

McCabe, Craig

2-2252

MS-973

cmccabe@usgs.gov
5477

McKee, Edwin

2-2281
                Emeritus

mckee@usgs.gov
4939

McKee, Ryan

M-1110

MS-975

rmckee@usgs.gov
4945

McLaughlin, Robert
2-2247

MS-973

rjmcl@usgs.gov
4173

McPhee, Darcy K

2-2162

MS-989

dmcphee@usgs.gov
4972

Miles, Russ

M-3226

MS-975

rmiles@usgs.gov
4923

Miller, David

2-2277

MS-973

dmiller@usgs.gov
5320

Morin, Robert

2-2146A

MS-989

morin@usgs.gov
4926

Murchey, Bonnie

2-2289

MS-973

bmurchey@usgs.gov
345 Middlefield Road – M/S 975

Menlo Park, CA  94025

(650) 329-                                                                                                                  FAX 650/329-4936

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email

4939

Olson, Holly

M-1110

MS-975

holson@usgs.gov
4839

Parker, John

2-2234
                Volunteer

not available
4445

Pech, Lizia

M-3113

MS-975

lmpech@usgs.gov
5171

Peters, Ken

M-3008

MS-969

kpeters@usgs.gov
4922

Phelps, Geoffrey

2-2144A

MS-989

gphelps@usgs.gov
4947

Pike, Richard

2-2280

MS-973

rpike@usgs.gov
5312

Plouff, Donald

2-2160
                Emeritus

plouff@usgs.gov
5314

Ponce, David

2-2158

MS-989

ponce@usgs.gov
4985

Powell, Charles

M-3230

MS-975

cpowell@usgs.gov
5319

Roberts, Carter

2-2171

MS-989

croberts@usgs.gov
4930

Sarna-Wojcicki, Andrei
2-2127
                Emeritus

asarna@usgs.gov
4902

Sawlan, Michael

2-2170

MS-973

msawlan@usgs.gov
4134

Scheirer, Allegra Hosford
2-2284

MS-989

allegra@usgs.gov
4127

Scheirer, Dan

2-2164

MS-989

dscheirer@usgs.gov
5302

Schmidt, Kevin

2-2270

MS-973

kschmidt@usgs.gov
5205

Shamp, Donald

9G-007

MS-937

dshamp@usgs.gov
Shum, Christopher


                Volunteer

not available
5232

Sorenson, Kai

M-3232

Volunteer


4833

Spritzer, John

2-2170

MS-973

jspritzer@usgs.gov
4918

Stanley, Richard

M-3012

MS-969

rstanley@usgs.gov
4968

Stock, Jonathan

2-2233

MS-973

jstock@usgs.gov
5028

Stoffer, Phil

2-2268

MS-973

pstoffer@usgs.gov
4931

Stone, Paul

2-2264

MS-973

pastone@usgs.gov
4955

Tabor, Rowland

2-2131
                Emeritus

rtabor@usgs.gov
4912

Thomas, Willie

M-3105

MS-975

wthomas@usgs.gov
4905

Torres, Rocio

M-3104

MS-975

torres@usgs.gov
5226

Turk, Bob

2-2124B

MS-910

bturk@usgs.gov
4914

Valin, Zenon

M-3234

MS-975

zenon@usgs.gov
5232

Vedder, Jack

M-3240
                Emeritus

ggvedder@comcast.net
4533

Wahl, David

M-3232

MS-975

dwahl@usgs.gov
4964

Wan, Elmira

M-1110

MS-975

ewan@usgs.gov
5307

Watt, Janet Tilden

2-2146E

MS-989

jtilden@usgs.gov
4933

Wells, Ray

2-2235

MS-973

rwells@usgs.gov
4950

Wentworth, Carl

2-2143
                Emeritus

cwent@usgs.gov
4839  

West, Bill

2-2234
                Volunteer

not available
4935

Wheeler, Karen

2-2141

MS-973

kwheeler@usgs.gov
650/725-9237
Wooden, Joseph

9G-001

MS-937

jwooden@usgs.gov
LAB  650/725-6536 | FAX 650/724-6360 
Flagstaff Field Center

2255 N. Gemini Drive

Flagstaff, AZ  86001-1600



(928) 556-







   FAX  928/556-7169
         
Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
 M/S

email                
 
 
7186

Amoroso, Lee

3-340



lamoroso@usgs.gov
7061

Anderson, Zachary





zanderson@usgs.gov
7196

Beard, Sue

3-354



sbeard@usgs.gov
7179

Begay, Darren

3-358



dbegay@usgs.gov
7198

Billingsley, George

3-357



gbillingsley@usgs.gov
7138

Block, Debra

3-360



dblock@usgs.gov
7517

Felger, Tracey

3-344



tfelger@usgs.gov
7071

Hall, Patricia

4-469/471


phall@usgs.gov
7159

Hereford, Richard

3-319              
Emeritus

rhereford@usgs.gov
7366

Hiza, Margaret

3-352



mhiza@usgs.gov
7179

Lester, Delton

3-358



dlester@usgs.gov
7024

McDougall-Reid, Kris
3-348



kris@usgs.gov


Pandamoliz, Ali


                Volunteer

not available
7148

Priest, Sue

3-353



spriest@usgs.gov
Field Station

U.C. White Mountain Research Station

3000 East Line St

Bishop, CA  93514    

(760)873-                           
          





      FAX  760/873-7830

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  


Bacon, Steven

Volunteer



not available


Bursik, Marcus

Volunteer



not available
7040 ext. 27
Jayko, Angela
                                                              
   
ajayko@usgs.gov
UC Riverside, Dept. of Earth Sciences

900 University Ave
Riverside, CA  92521-0001

(951) 276-
    





                     FAX  951/276-6295


Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  

6397
                Alvarez, Rachel

                                 Volunteer               
ralvarez@usgs.gvov
909/787-4193
Campbell, Russell   




rcampbel@usgs.gov
951/276-6397
Morton, Doug





scamp@usgs.gov
Univ. of Washington

Dept. of Geology Science  Rm 124

63 Johnson Hall, Box 351310

Seattle, WA  98195-1310
(206) 553-







      FAX  206/553-8350

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  
5542
                Haugerud, Ralph

                                               

 rhaugerud@usgs.gov
U.S. Geological Survey  - PNW mapping project

http://geology.wr.usgs.gov/wgmt/pacnw/index.html
4200 University Drive

Anchorage, AK  99508



(907) 786- 






                   FAX  907/786-7401

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  
7409
                Thoms, Evan

                                            

ethoms@usgs.gov
U.S. Geological Survey – Circum Arctic project

Houston, TX




(713) 880-                                                                                                                    FAX  713/426-0449

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  


Bishop, Richard S.

              

Volunteer

not available
2908
              
White, Red

                                           

redwhite@usgs.gov
Federal Building – U.S. Post Office

W. 904 Riverside Ave, Ste. 202

Spokane, WA  99201-1011


(509) 368 -                                                                                                                   FAX  509/368-3199

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  
3123
                Cossette, Pamela

                                           

pcossette@usgs.gov
U.S. Geological Survey

520 N. Park Ave

Tucson, AZ  85719
(520) 670-







    FAX  520/670/5571

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  
5570

DeNoon, Ellen     Executive Asst. to Wes Ward    Fax  670-5023
edenoon@usgs.gov 

5578

Bramschreiber, Lori 




lbramsch@usgs.gov  

5508

Heermance, Richard




rheermance@usgs.gov
5577

Matti, Jonathan                  
Rm 355
 


jmatti@usgs.gov



5022

Menges, Chris                    
Rm 355
 


cmmenges@usgs.gov


5505

Powell, Robert                   
Rm 355



rpowell@usgs.gov



CVO – Cascade Volcano Observatory

1300 SE Cardinal Ct., Bldg 10  Ste 100

Vancouver, WA  98683



 (360) 993-







    FAX  360/993-8980

Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  
360-650-7698
Blake, Milton C.            


Emeritus

cblake@usgs.gov
National Park Service  Collocated

U.S. Department of the Interior

Pacific West Region

1111 Jackson St,  Ste 700

Oakland, CA  94607

510/817-1431











Extension
Employee

Bldg-Room
M/S

email


                  650/329-4844
Rocchio, Judy
                Bldg 1/M-3102     
MS-975

 judy_rocchio@nps.gov
ESP EMERITI
                              








Phone No.
Emeritus

      Bldg-Room
M/S


email


                  
541/758-0314
Moore, Ellen  
      Oregon 



ellen.moore@cmug.com
VOLUNTEERS











Megan Anderson (Colorado)
Joe Clark (Pennsylvania)

Robert Criss (Missouri)

Phil Dinterman (Alabama)

Bradley Erksine (Benicia)

Sarah Robinson (Colorado)
Nick Jarboe (GUMP)

Guillaume Pleiner (France)

 OTHER MENLO NUMBERS









Emergency Response  FPS
5888
Bldg. 15 lobby (Guard)

5191 (cell 650/ 444-5641)
Credit Union


2290

Lunch Room


4137

Mail Room


4135

GSA Maintenance

4048

Energy Team FAX

4975

CARLSON WAGONLIT GOVERNMENT TRAVEL:  1 866 227 5638      www.cwgt.com
